
Class. Concorrente
(Cognome)

Concorrente
(Nome)

Società Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Effettivo

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Scattolari
Bassani
Felici
Gentili
Galli
Tinti
Silvestri
Agabiti
Andreatini
Agostini
Vitali
Camilletti
Rombaldoni
Caselli
Palazzi
Renga
Galvani
Moricoli
Raffaelli
Ballarini
Paiardini

Cristian
Walter
Gianluca
Fausto
Giorgio
Simone
Matteo
Massimo
Filippo
Federico
Vincenzo
Luigi
Fausto
Simone
Manuel
Giacomo
Andrea
Manuel
Roberto
Alessandro
Fabio

Amici Per La Lenza Asd (Maver)

Pescatori Fermignano ASD (Colmic)

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini (Tubertini)

Amici Per La Lenza Asd (Maver)

Pescatori Sportivi Pesaro Asd (Maver)

Carpa D'Oro A.S.D. (Maver)

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini (Tubertini)

Amici Per La Lenza Asd (Maver)

Candelara A.S.D. G.P.S. (Trabucco)

Candelara A.S.D. G.P.S. (Trabucco)

Candelara A.S.D. G.P.S. (Trabucco)

Carpa D'Oro A.S.D. (Maver)

Cannisti Sportivi Cagli (Colmic)

Cannisti Sportivi Cagli (Colmic)

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini (Tubertini)

Carpa D'Oro A.S.D. (Maver)

Pescatori Fermignano ASD (Colmic)

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini (Tubertini)

Pescatori Fermignano ASD (Colmic)

Pescatori Sportivi Pesaro Asd (Maver)

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini (Tubertini)

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
3

5.510
5.285
4.970
4.495
3.025
2.420
2.350
1.470
3.840
3.300
2.615
2.170
1.410
1.330
1.135
1.125
2.950
2.540
1.960
1.935
1.255
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Orario
15:18:00

Direttore di Gara
AGOSTINI VALTER

Giudice di Gara
PASCUCCI CLAUDIA



Class. Concorrente
(Cognome)

Concorrente
(Nome)

Società Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Effettivo

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Gasperini
Benelli
Ugoccioni
Galvani
Paci
Gaudenzi
Fiorelli
Mazzoli
Ranocchi
Bertozzi
Galvani
Sanchi
Pretelli
Bernardi
Galvani
Bruscaglia
Fumagalli
Brocchini
Draksler
Sereno
Serafini

Cristofer
Francesco
Alessandro
Mauro
Ercole
Matteo
Filippo
Massimiliano
Agnese
Daniele
Eraldo
Sandro
Alessandro
Mirko
Gabriele
Silvio
Antonino
Adriano
Boris
Davide
Valter

Cannisti Sportivi Cagli (Colmic)

Pescatori Fermignano ASD (Colmic)

Amici Per La Lenza Asd (Maver)

Pescatori Fermignano ASD (Colmic)

Pescatori Sportivi Pesaro Asd (Maver)

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini (Tubertini)

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini (Tubertini)

Amici Per La Lenza Asd (Maver)

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini (Tubertini)

Pescatori Sportivi Pesaro Asd (Maver)

Pescatori Fermignano ASD (Colmic)

Amici Per La Lenza Asd (Maver)

Amici Per La Lenza Asd (Maver)

Pescatori Sportivi Pesaro Asd (Maver)

Pescatori Fermignano ASD (Colmic)

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini (Tubertini)

Pescatori Sportivi Pesaro Asd (Maver)

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini (Tubertini)

Candelara A.S.D. G.P.S. (Trabucco)

Pescatori Sportivi Pesaro Asd (Maver)

Amici Per La Lenza Asd (Maver)

3
3
3
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
6
6

690
480
440

2.185
1.465
1.405
1.265
1.230
625
420
380

1.585
1.445
1.180
990
810
465
395
265

1.530
580
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Orario
15:18:02

Direttore di Gara
AGOSTINI VALTER

Giudice di Gara
PASCUCCI CLAUDIA



Class. Concorrente
(Cognome)

Concorrente
(Nome)

Società Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Effettivo

43

44

45

45

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Leardini
Polini
Monticelli
Beccari
Amati
Damiani
Glicerini
Giunti
Fraternali
Pieri
Ferri
Bertozzi
Turchi
Serafini

Marco
Walter
Matteo
Gaetano
Sergio
Angelo
Andrea
Marco
Andrea
Filippo
Amedeo
Michele
Mauro
Nicolas

Amici Per La Lenza Asd (Maver)

Amici Per La Lenza Asd (Maver)

Amici Per La Lenza Asd (Maver)

Cannisti Sportivi Cagli (Colmic)

Amici Per La Lenza Asd (Maver)

Carpa D'Oro A.S.D. (Maver)

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini (Tubertini)

Amici Per La Lenza Asd (Maver)

Amici Per La Lenza Asd (Maver)

Amici Per La Lenza Asd (Maver)

Pescatori Fermignano ASD (Colmic)

Pescatori Sportivi Pesaro Asd (Maver)

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini (Tubertini)

Amici Per La Lenza Asd (Maver)

6
6
6
6
6
6
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

485
395
270
270
160
150
770
250
170
155
75
40
30
10
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Direttore di Gara
AGOSTINI VALTER

Giudice di Gara
PASCUCCI CLAUDIA


